LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1448

2 1 0778“

4073

8% 3

RB1448
(E)90R-01111/528
s

Akebono

Qty: 300 Weight: 2.602 165.8x61.14x18.8
O.E.M. MAKE

41060-VB290 NISSAN
41060-VB291 NISSAN WVA FMSI
41060-VC091 NISSAN 23611 D1958-9184
41060-VC290 NISSAN 23612

41060-VC291 NISSAN 24132

AY040-NS083 NISSAN Sin Filas

AY040-NS092 NISSAN

D1060-0VS21A NISSAN

D1060-VB2X0 NISSAN

D1060-VC091 NISSAN

D1060-VC290 NISSAN

D1060-VC291 NISSAN

D1060-VC2VA NISSAN =y

D1060-VS21A NISSAN i [ i

NISSAN

PATROL GR V / SAFARI (Y61) 06.97-
4.2 (TB42E)

4.2 (TB42S)

4.5(Y61) (TB45E)

45i

4.8 (TB48DE)

4.8 (Y61)

4.8

2.7TD (TD27T)

28D

2.8TD (RD28TI)

2.8 TDIC (Y61) (RD28TI)

3.0D
3.0 DTl (ZD30DDTI)
3.0 D Alas 4 ruedas

3.0 DTl (ZD30DDTI)
3.2D (SD33)

4.2 D 4x4 (Y61) (TD42)
42TD (TD42T)

42D

PATROL GR V/ARMADA (Y61) 05.98-
3.0 D 4x4 (TY61) (ZD30DDTI)

4.2 D 4x4 (TY61)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD

CcC

4169
4169
4479
4479
4759
4759
4759
2664
2826
2826
2826
2953
2953
2953
2953
3246
4169
4169
4169

2953
4169

z Front / Rear

Closed SUV (Off-Road SUV-J

Segment)
125 170 03.00-08.02  *
125 170 03.00-08.02  *
145 197 12.97-09.01  *
147 200 06.97- *
180 245 03.00- *
185 252 10.01-06.13  *
190 258 05.11- *
73 99 05.98-06.01  *

74 100 03.98-04.01  *
95 129 06.97-05.00  *

96 131 10.97-02.00  *
116 158 05.00-09.04  *
116 158 05.00- *
118 160 10.04- *
118 160 05.00- *

70 95 05.98-06.01  *
91 124 05.98-03.03  *
107 146 06.97- *
114 155 05.99-09.04  *

Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)
118 160 09.07- *

91 124 05.98-03.03  *
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4.2 D 4x4 (TY61) Diesel 4WD = 4169 114 155 05.99-09.07  *
PATROL GR V/ ARMADA (Y61) 06.06- Pick-up (Off-Road SUV-J Segment)
438 Gasolina FWD = 4759 182 248 12.14- *
4.8 4WD (TB48DE) Gasolina 4WD = 4759 209 284 12.14- *
3.0 Di Diesel RWD 2953 110 150 08.14- *
4.2 TDi 4WD Diesel 4WD = 4169 85 116 06.06-04.08  *
4.2 TDi 4WD (TD42T) Diesel 4WD = 4169 90 122 05.08- *



